" KAFE | TOPLINAPICI '

Espresso

Espresso sa mlekom
Espresso sa sojinim mlekom
Macchiato
Cappuccino

Latte

Dupli espresso

Nes kafa

Domaca kafa

Caj

Freddo Espresso
Freddo Cappuccino
Iced Coffee

Irish Coffee

Topla Cokolada
Plazma sejk

220
250
270
240
260
270
360
270
200
240
280
320
230
420
350
460

ICETEA & CEDENI SOKOVI

Cedena jabuka 0,33
Cedena pomorandza 0,33
Cedeni mix 0,33

Limunada 0,33 |

Limunada Mojito 0,33

Ice tea breskva

Ice tea ananas

Ice tea zelena jabuka

Ice tea kivi

Ice tea malina

340
410
460
270
290
410
410
410
410
410

_NEGAZIRANI SOKOVI '

Cedevita pomorandza
Cedevita limun

Gusto jabuka 0,2
Gusto jagoda 0,2
Gusto pomorandza 0,2
Gusto breskva 0,2
Gusto borovnica 0,2

260
260
270
270
270
270
270

. GAZIRANISOKOVI '

Pepsi 0,25

Pepsi Zero 0,25
Mirinda 0,25

7UP 0,25

Evervess Tonik 0,25
Evervess Biter 0,25

" VINA & CIDERI

Belo vino ¢asa 0,15
Crveno vino ¢asa 0,15
Prosecco 0,15

Somersby jabuka 0,33
Somersby kruska 0,33
Somersby borovnica 0,33

270
270
270
270
270
270

550
550
550
395
395
395



s FLASIRANOPIVO: - @

Tuborg 0,33 360
Estrella Galicia 0,33 380
1906 Reserva Especial 0,33 400
1906 Black Coupage 0,33 400
Bernard Celebration Lager 0,50 600
Huyghe Delirium Tremens 0,33 690

i TOCENO PIVO i o

Lav 0,33 280
Lav 0,5 340
Tuborg 0,33 350
Tuborg 0,5 390
Kronenbourg Blanc 1664 0,33 370
Kronenbourg Blanc 1664 0,5 430

Pevac §ljiva 0,03 280
Pevac dunja 0,03 280
Pevac kajsija 0,03 280
Pevac medovaca 0,03 280
Presek Sljiva 5yo 0,03 410
Presek Dunja Barrique 0,03 420
Samar 0,03 430
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i ZESTOKAPICA:

Jameson 0,03 370
Tullamore Dew 0,03 360
Johnnie Walker Red Label 0,03 350
Johnnie Walker Black Label 0,03 490
Johnnie Walker Black Label Ruby 0,03 490
Bulleit Bourbon 0,03 490
Gordon's Gin 0,03 340
Gordon's Pink Gin 0,03 350
Gordon's Lemon Gin 0,03 350
Smirnoff Vodka 0,03 340
Beluga Noble Vodka 0,03 520
Captain Morgan White Rum 0,03 340
Captain Morgan Dark Rum 0,03 360
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum 0,03 340
Don Angel Tekila 0,03 340

st o APERITIVI 2l o

Aperol 0,03 340
Gorki list 0,05 340
Jagermeister 0,03 350

" “ENERGETSKA PICA

Guarana 300
Red bull 420

Aqua Viva 0,25 210
Knjaz Milos 0,25 210
Knjaz Milos limun 0,33 240
Knjaz Milo§ mandarina 0,33 240



